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RÉPÉTITIFS

Matricule Nom   Prénom Note

 212137014553
04,50

 212137017156
04,50

 212137017700
08,50

 212137020691
09,00

 212137020811
18,00

 212137022471
11,00

 212137024136
09,50

 212137023829
02,50

 212137013470
01,00

 212137019807
09,00

 212137016854
06,00

 212137015599
10,00

ABBAS/عباس BILAL/بلال

ABDERRAHIM/عبد الرحيم AYMEN ABDELWAHAB/أيمن عبد الوهاب

ABDESSELAM/عبد السلام NOUR ELHOUDA/نورالهدى

ACHIR/ Rعشير CHAIMA/شيماء

ADLAOUI/عدلاوي Mohammed abdelaziz/محمد عبد العزيز

AISSAT/عيسات MIRA OUASSINIA/ة واسينية Rمير

ALAHOUM/علاهم CHAYMA/شيماء

ALIAOUI/علياوي NORHANE/نورهان

ALLAL/علال MOUAADH WASSIM/معاد وسيم

AMEUR/عامر MOHAMMED EL AMINE/ k Rمحمد الأمين

AMMAR/عمار OUSSAMA/اسامة

AMRANI/ n
kعمراني MOHAMMED EL AMINE/ k Rمحمد الأمين
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 212137016659
14,50

 202037014944
10,50

 212137013425
06,00

 212137024438
09,50

 212137018054
09,50

 212137016522
06,50

 212137018343
01,50

 212137031394
10,50

 212137022383
12,50

 212137016337
02,50

 202037012832
12,75

 202037021322
06,50

 212137021617
10,50

 212137013138
04,50

ARBAOUI/عرباوي MERIEM/مريم

AZZAOUI/عزاوي BOUHASSOUN ABDELILAH/بوحسون عبد الإله

BABA AHMED/بابا أحمد MOHAMMED NIDAL/محمد نضال

BAOUCH/بعوش MOHAMMED-SEGHIR/ Rمحمد الصغير

BELABBACI/ nبلعباسي IKRAM/إكرام

BELAID/بلعيد AISSA AYOUB/عيسى ايوب

BELBACHIR / Rبلبشير AMIRA/ة Rأمير

BELBACHIR/ Rبلبشير SOUMIA AICHA/سمية عائشة

BELGHIT/بلغيت NOURI/نوري

BELHADJ/بلحاج HANANE/حنان

BELKACEMI/ nبلقاسمي MARWA/مروة

BELKHATIR/ Rبلختير HACENE NASR ALLAH/حسن نصر الله

BELLETCHINE/ k Rبلتشين NAWAL/نوال

BELMIMOUN/بلميمون SOUHIL ABDENNOUR/سهيل عبد النور
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 212137013497
08,50

 212137013597
09,00

 212137022840
06,00

 212137016517
11,00

 212137014895
09,00

 212137017307
04,50

 202037011740
11,75

 212137016224
00,50

 202037014283
10,00

 212137013349
05,50

 202037015098
09,50

 212137016680
07,00

 212137015411
07,50

 212137013000
04,50

BENABDALLAH/بن عبد الله NAZIHA/نزي��هة

BENABDALLAH/بن عبد الله YACINE/ k Rياسين

BENAHMED/بن أحمد HANANE/حنان

BENALI/ nبن علي IMAD - EDDINE/عماد الدين

BENGHALEM/بن غالم NAHIDA/نهيدة

BENHADJEBA/بن حجبة TEWFIK/توفيق

BENHAMMADI/بن حمادي AHMED ZINE ELABIDINE/أحمد زين العابدين

BENMANSOUR/بن منصور AYA/آية

BENMESMOUDI/بن مصمودي ZINE EDDINE/زين الدين

BENNABI/ n بناني� MOHAMMED ISLEM/محمد إسلام

BENNACEUR/بناصر ROKIA/رقية

BENRAMDANE/بن رمضان MALEK/ملاك

BENSABER/بن صابر ISMAHAN WISSAL/إسمهان وصال

BENSAID/بن سعيد BRAHIM/براهيم
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 212137013560
10,00

 212137018176
02,50

 212137013329
14,00

 212137022526
08,50

 212137019634
15,00

 202037019958
00,50

 212137013741
02,50

 212137013711
03,50

 212137014752
04,00

 212137019623
10,50

 212137013400
01,00

 212137016352
07,00

 212137016249
10,50

 212137013306
06,50

BENSMAIN/ k Rبن سماعين HICHEM/هشام

BENYAHIA/ nبن يحي ALI/ nعلي

BENYAHIA/ nبن يحي MOHAMMED/محمد

BERHAB/برحاب ZAKARYA/زكرياء

BERRAHOU/برحو ESMA/اسماء

BOUARFA/بوعرفة MOHAMMED AKRAM/محمد أكرم

BOUBLENZA/ة k kبوبلير SAAD ALLAH/سعد الله

BOUDIA/بودية NERDJES/نرجس

BOUGHARI/بوغاري FATEMA-ZOHRA/فاطيمة الزهراء

BOUHADI/بوهادي IKRAM/إكرام

BOUKHALFA/بوخالفة MOHAMMED ADIL/محمد عادل

BOUMECHRA/ة بومشر¦ KHALIL/خليل

BOUNOUA/بونوة AMINA SABRINE/ين أمينة صير�

BOUROUIS/بورويس KAMEL/كمال
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 212137016609
09,50

 212137014856
13,00

 212137024404
08,50

 212137016309
12,00

 212137013119
04,50

 212137025044
05,00

 212137013029
07,50

 212137022537
08,50

 212137022155
15,00

 191937012029
09,50

 212137028896
10,50

 212137013345
03,00

 202037012841
06,00

 212137016492
06,50

BOUSELHAM/بوسلهام MOHAMMED REDA/محمد رضا

BOUSMAHA/بوسماحة MANAR CHERIFA/يفة منار شر¦

BOUZIANI/ n
kبوزياني KHAOULA/خولة

BOUZOUINA/بوزوينة BATOUL BESMALA/باتول بسملة

BRAHIM/براهيم SOFIANE/سفيان

CHENAFA/شنافة OMAR/عمر

CHERIF BENMOUSSA/يف بن موسي شر¦ HAMZA IMAD EDDINE/حمزة عماد الدين

CHERIF/يف شر¦ MOUSTAFA/ kمصطفى

DAHAOUI/دحاوي HAMZA/حمزة

DAHMANI/ n
kدحماني MOHAMED AMINE/ k Rمحمد أمين

DALI YOUCEF/يوسف nدالي ABDERRAHMENE/عبد الرحمان

DERRAGUI/ n
دراقي± MOHAMMED AYMEN CHAKIB/محمد أيمن شكيب

DJELAL/جلال MERYEM/مريم

DJELTI/ nجلطي ABDELFATEH NADIR/عبد الفاتح نذير
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 212137019181
09,50

 212137014954
11,00

 212137029747
12,00

 212137022330
05,00

 212137016564
00,00

 151537033977
16,00

 212137014970
09,50

 212137013431
02,00

 212137016306
04,00

 212137031040
04,50

 212137016856
09,00

 202037025957
05,00

 212137015612
07,50

 202037011453
10,50

DOUACHE/دواش Ahmed yacine/ k Rأحمد ياسين

FELIH/فليح AYOUB MAHI/ nأيوب ماحي

FOULANI/ n
kفلاني Abdetaouab/عبد التواب

GATAA/قاطع MARAM /مرام

GHELLAM ALLAH/غلام الله KAWTHER/كوثر

GHOMRI/غمري Mohamed yassine/ k Rمحمد ياسين

GOURARI/قوراري ACEM SOULYMANE/عاصم سليمان

GUELLIL/قليل MOHAMMED YACINE/ k Rمحمد ياسين

GUENFOUD/قنفود IMENE/ايمان

GUENNOUN/قنون YOUNES/يونس

GUERMOUDI/قرمودي ADEL/عادل

GUILAL/قيلال BOUCHRA/ى بشر¦

HABIBES/حبيبس MOHAMMED ALI/ nمحمد علي

HADJ SLIMANE/حاج سليمان MOHAMMED AYMEN/محمد أيمن
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 212137013678
12,50

 212137016476
05,00

 212137019675
09,50

 212137013588
10,00

 212137021378
09,00

 202037019183
03,00

 212137013045
04,00

 212137014971
07,00

 212137020766
08,25

 212137014569
06,00

 212137019089
03,00

 212137013359
01,00

 212137017637
01,00

 212137030884
05,50

HADJ SLIMANE/حاج سليمان OMAR ZAKARIA/عمر زكرياء

HADJI/ n حاحي� ABDELILLAH/عبد الإله

HALHALI/ nحلحالي RAYENE AYOUB TAREK/ريان أيوب طارق

HAMAHMI/ nحماحمي YASSER ABDELMOUNAIM/ياشر عبد المنعم

HAMDI/حامدي KHADIDJA/خديجة

HAMDOUN/حمدون MEHDI SAMIR/ Rمهدي سمير

HAMIDOU/حميدو KHERREDDINE/الدين Rخير

HAMMADI/حمادي ABDELKRIM/عبد الكريم

HAMMOUMI/ nحمومي MOUSSA/موسي

HASSAINE/حساين HAFIDA/حفيظة

HASSINOUI/حسينوي MOHAMMED EL AMINE/ k Rمحمد الأمين

HOCINI/ n
kحسيني MOHAMMED EL AMINE/ k Rمحمد الأمين

HOUARI/هواري ABDERRAHIM/عبد الرحيم

KACIMI/ nقاسيمي ABDEL ILLAH/عبدالاله
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 212137013476
01,00

 212137013455
10,50

 202037014427
10,00

 212137023830
09,00

 212137014719
05,00

 212137015662
09,50

 202037015033
09,50

 212137014981
06,00

 212137013660
06,00

 212137016604
06,00

 212137013333
06,50

 212137023800
12,50

 212137016277
09,50

 212137016820
07,00

KARROUCHE/كروش MALIKA YOUSRA/مليكة يشرى

KEBBARI/كباري MERYEM/مريم

KERAI/ nكرعي MOHAMMED/محمد

KHELIFA/خليفة HADJER/هاجر

KHELKHAL/خلخال ABIR/ Rعبير

KHENAFOU/خنافو HIND/هند

KHERBOUCHE/خربوش MOHAMMED ABDEL ILLAH RAYANE /محمد عبد الإله ريان

KHETIB/خطيب MOHAMMED SEGHIR BOUMEDIENE/بومدين Rمحمد صغير

LACHACHI/ n
العشعاسي¦ SIDI MOHAMMED ADEL/سيدي محمد عادل

LAFENDI/لفندي MOHAMMED ESSEGHIR/ Rمحمد الصغير

LAFENDI/لفندي MOHAMMED/محمد

LAGHA/لاغة YACINE/ k Rياسين

LAKEHAL/لكحل IMENE/إيمان

LOURIACHI/ n
لورياسي¦ MOHAMMED AMINE/ k Rمحمد أمين
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 212137013275
05,50

 212137019930
10,00

 212137016544
09,50

 212137013706
08,50

 212137076039
08,50

 191937019795
09,50

 212137013109
09,00

 212137020799
12,50

 202037014494
05,50

 202037014918
03,00

 212137022911
11,00

 202037021570
05,50

 212137013237
03,50

 212137013356
11,00

MALTI/ nمالطي FATIMA-ZOHRA/فاطمة الزهرة

MANGOUCHI/ n
منقوسي¦ SIDI MOHAMMED AYOUB/سيدي محمد أيوب

MEDJDOUB/مجدوب FATIMA ZAHRA KAWTHER/فاطمة الزهراء كوثر

MEDJDOUB/مجدوب Merwa-djihene /مروة جهان

MEGHERBI/ n مغرني� RIM NOR EL HOUDA/ريم نور الهدى

MEKIDICHE/مكيديش MOHAMMED HICHAM/محمد هشام

MEMMOU/ممو ZINEB/زينب

MENIRI/ي Rمنير YOUNES/يونس

MERED/مراد MUSTAPHA IMRANE/عمران kمصطفى

MESSAOUDI/مسعودي OUSSAMA/أسامة

MEZOUAR/مزوار MOHAMMED ABDELLAH/محمد عبد الله

MIME/ميم ASMA/أسماء

MIMOUN/ميمون ALAA EDDINE/علاء الدين

MISSAOUI/ميساوي MOHAMMED EL AMINE/ k Rمحمد الأمين
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 212137016251
09,00

 212137023373
07,50

 171737013112
14,50

 212137016466
12,00

 212137013782
08,75

 212137018904
04,50

 212137013758
05,50

 212137014912
09,00

 212137017228
03,50

 212137013786
06,50

 212137022450
06,00

 212137019740
00,50

 212137017348
08,00

 212137012923
00,50

OUASSINI/ n
kواسيني ANES ZAKARIA/أنس زكرياء

OULD AISSA/ولد عيسى AHMED/أحمد

OULD ZOHRA/ولد زهرة GHIZLENE/غزلان

OUNADJELA/أوناجلة SAFIA/صفية

RAIS/رايس OUSSAMA/أسامة

SAIDANI/ n
kسعيداني AYMEN/أيمن

SAIDI/سعيدي NOUR EDDINE/نور الدين

SAIMI/ nصايمي HADJER SARRA/هاجر صارة

SAYAH/سايح ABDESSAMED/عبد الصمد

SEBBANE/صبان ISMAHENE ZOULIKHA/إسمهان زوليخة

SLIMANI/ n
kسليماني RAFIK ISMAIL/رفيق اسماعيل

TABTI/ n
تابني± ALI/ nعلي

TAHOUR/طهور ABDELAZIZ/عبد العزيز

TALEB/طالب ANES ABDERRAHMEN/أنس عبد الرحمن
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 212137015459
01,50

 212137023402
04,00

 212137023654
10,50

 212137016816
02,00

 212137013611
06,50

 212137017297
07,50

 212137013318
04,50

 171732046325
12,00

ENDETTÉS

BENCHIKH  CHAKIB 00,00

BENMAMMAR MADJIDA
03,00

BENZERDJEB MOHAMED ADNANE 12,50

DEKHISSI ABDENNOUR
04,00

DJELLAS NAZIM SALAH EDDINE 09,00

TEDJINI/ n
kتجيني DOUAA/دعاء

TOUATI/ n
تواني± AHMED/أحمد

TOUENTI/ n
توانني± OUSSAMA/أسامة

TRARI TANI / n
kتراري ثاني FETHALLAH/فتح الله

YOUBI/ n يوني� YAHIA FETH ALLAH/فتح الله nيحي

YOUSSEFI/ n
kيوسفى WAHID FETHALLAH/وحيد فتح الله

ZIAMNI/ n
kزيامني LOKMANE/لقمان

ZIREM/زيرام HOUSSEM MOUAD/حسام معاذ
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SIFOU ABDESSAMED 08,00



N° Nom Prénom PROB

19 BENCHIKH  CHAKIB 21/07/2001
28 BENDJEBBARYASSINE 29/05/2003
43 BENICHOU MOHAMMED 03/09/2001
45 BENMAMMAMADJIDA 05/12/2003
50 BENZERDJEBMOHAMED ADNANE01/06/2002

64 BERRAIRIA ADAM 17/03/2001
65 BOUCIF ALI 16/04/2004
77 DEKHISSI ABDENNOUR25/12/2000

80 DIB MOHAMMED I 17/12/1996
DJELLASNAZIM SALAH EDDINE 14/09/2002

15 FRIOUI SID AHMED 11/09/2000
17 LADJEROUD ASLA 09/05/2002
19 MAMCHA MOHAMMED 25/10/2003

27 MATTHEW AKANIMO PRI 27/09/1995
28 MEHIAOUINOURELHOUDA
37 MERINI MOHAMMED I17/11/2000
60 MOUALEK MOHAMMED 17/05/2003

65 SAIDI MOHAMMED 05/11/2000
68 SIFOU ABDESSAMED28/07/2002

71 ZIANI AHMED HOUA 25/01/2001

Date 
naissance
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